
DATE 

04/09/2025 

08/09/2025 

10/09/2025 

12/09/2025 

16/09/2025 

18/09/2025 

20/09/2025 

24/09/2025 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF B.SC. (CBCS) IVth SEMESTER 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

( FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

TIME TABLE 

SATURDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

CODE 

2082/EVS6003T NATURAL PROCESSES OF EARTH AND 
|CLIMATE CHANGE 

2182/STA6003TSTATISTICS -IV: DESIGN OF EXPERIMENT& 
VITAL STATISTICS 

2122/GEO6003TGEOLOGY-V : PALAEONTOLOGY AND 
|STRATIGRAPHY 

2042/CHE6003TCHEMISTRY-IV: CHEMICAL KINETICS. 
ELECTROCHEMISTRY, ORGANIC 
COMPOUNDS OF NITROGEN, 
HETEROCYCLES 

2062/BCS6003T OPERATING SYSTEM 

2022/BOT6003T BOTANY-V: PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY, 
PHYSIOLOGY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 

2162/PHY6003TPHYSICS -IV:WAVES AND OPTICS 

2142/MAT6003T REAL ANALYSIS 

SES6300T 

2202/ZO06003TZOOLOGY-IV: ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY, 
BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY 

SES6320T 

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

SES6330T 

PAPERISUBJECT 

SES6331T 

SES6332T 

SES6340T 

SES6350T 

SES6360T 

SES6366T 

SES6370T 

SES7391T 

|TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN PLANT 
SCIENCES 

|CHEMISTRY LABORATORY PREPARATIONS 

|COMPUTER NETWORKS 

IT FUNDAMENTALS 

E-COMMERCE 

ECOTOURISM AND WILDLIFE 
|CONSERVATION 

GEOLOGICAL MAPPING 

|ADVANCED CALCULUS 

TIME SERIES & INDEX NUMBER 

FUNDAMENTALS OF ELECTRICAL 
|INSTRUMENTS 

PUBLIC HEALTH, NUTRITION AND HYGIENE 



NOTE : 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 

the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 

entertained by the university. 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 

later date 

Date :- 30-07-2025 

DY. R�GIsTRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

