

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF B.SC. (CBCS) IVth SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

	TIME :- 11.00 AW 10 2:00 PM			
DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT	
04/09/2025	THURSDAY	2082/EVS6003T	NATURAL PROCESSES OF EARTH AND CLIMATE CHANGE	
08/09/2025	MONDAY	2182/STA6003T	STATISTICS -IV : DESIGN OF EXPERIMENT & VITAL STATISTICS	
10/09/2025	WEDNESDAY	2122/GEO6003T	GEOLOGY-IV : PALAEONTOLOGY AND STRATIGRAPHY	
12/09/2025	FRIDAY	2042/CHE6003T	CHEMISTRY-IV: CHEMICAL KINETICS, ELECTROCHEMISTRY, ORGANIC COMPOUNDS OF NITROGEN, HETEROCYCLES	
1		2062/BCS6003T	OPERATING SYSTEM	
16/09/2025	TUESDAY	2022/BOT6003T	BOTANY-IV: PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY, PHYSIOLOGY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY	
		2162/PHY6003T	PHYSICS -IV : WAVES AND OPTICS	
18/09/2025	THURSDAY	2142/MAT6003T	REAL ANALYSIS	
		2202/ZOO6003T	ZOOLOGY-IV: ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY, BIOCHEMISTRY & IMMUNOLOGY	
20/09/2025	SATURDAY	SES6300T	TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN PLANT SCIENCES	
		SES6320T	CHEMISTRY LABORATORY PREPARATIONS	
		SES6330T	COMPUTER NETWORKS	
		SES6331T	IT FUNDAMENTALS	
·		SES6332T	E-COMMERCE	
		SES6340T	ECOTOURISM AND WILDLIFE CONSERVATION	
24/09/2025	WEDNESDAY	SES6350T	GEOLOGICAL MAPPING	
		SES6360T	ADVANCED CALCULUS	
		SES6366T	TIME SERIES & INDEX NUMBER	
		SES6370T	FUNDAMENTALS OF ELECTRICAL INSTRUMENTS	
		SES7391T	PUBLIC HEALTH, NUTRITION AND HYGIENE	

naunt

NOTE:-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

30-07-2025 Date :-

MUUUM DY. REGISTRAR MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY / UDAIPUR